
 

Acorns Booking Form TERM 6 

 

Tuesday 4th June – Wednesday 24th July 2019 

 

 

Child’s Name:                                                                                                                                                                           Class: 

(Please tick √ sessions required) 

Term Dates 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:30am-
8:45am 

3:15pm-
4:30pm 

4:30pm-
6:00pm 

7:30am-
8:45am 

3:15pm-
4:30pm 

4:30pm-
6:00pm 

7:30am-
8:45am 

3:15pm-
4:30pm 

4:30pm-
6:00pm 

7:30am-
8:45am 

3:15pm-
4:30pm 

4:30pm-
6:00pm 

7:30am-
8:45am 

3:15pm-
4:30pm 

4:30pm-
6:00pm 

03.06.19              

10.06.19                

17.06.19                

24.06.19                

01.07.19                

08.07.19                

15.07.19                

22.07.19                

 

 

Invoices will be processed and distributed on or around the 22nd of each month. Invoices must be paid in full on the first Monday of each month (this date will be indicated on the bottom 

of your invoice) Cancelled sessions cannot be refunded. 

 

Please make all cheques payable to Acorns Childcare. 

Our bank details are as follows: 

Account Number: 00670612 

Sort Code: 30-92-55                                                                                                                                           

 Signed :……………………………………………………………………………..(Parent/Guardian) 

Acorns 
Acorns Childcare 

The Grange School 

Staverton Road 

Daventry 

Northants 

NN11 4HW 

Tel: 01327 709727 

Email: acorns@thegrangeschooldaventry.net 

 


